
Company Contact	Person Phone	Number E-mail	Address
Albaugh,	Inc. Greg	Mulhall (515)	965-5263	 gregm@albaugh.com
Arysta	LifeScience	of	North	America Bill	Spencer	 (919)	678-4907	 Bill.spencer@arysta.com
BASF	Corporation Scott	Warner		 (919)	547-2547 scott.warner@basf.com
Bayer	CropScience David	Stengl	 (919)	549-2134 david.stengl@bayer.com
Dow	AgroSciences,	LLC Jerry	Britt	 (317)	337-4798 jlbritt@dow.com
DuPont	Crop	Protection Pamela		Cuffee (302)	999-4922 Pamela.G.Cuffee@Dupont.com
FMC	Agricultural	Products Doug	Murray (215)	299-6603 doug.murray@fmc.com
Gowan	Company Crescencio	Coronel		 (928)	819-1512 ccoronel@gowanco.com
Helena	Chemical	Company Becky	Roark		 (901)	537-8605 roarkr@helenachemical.com
ADAMA	US	(Makhteshim-Agan) Kim	Smith (919)	256-9339 kim.smith@adama.com
Monsanto Scott	C.	Voelker		 (314)	-694-5726 Scott.C.Voelker@monsanto.com
Nufarm	Americas	Inc. Clyde	Rittel		 (708)	377-1368 clyde.rittel@us.nufarm.com
Syngenta	Crop	Protection Scott	Birchfield		 (336)	632-6128 scott.birchfield@syngenta.com
Tenkoz,	Inc. Carl	Spann 770-343-8509 cspann@tenkoz.com
Wilbur-Ellis	Company Riley		Blackburn (559)	493-2107 rblackburn@wilburellis.com
Valent	Group	Companies Monica	Vazirani (925)	256-2726 Monica.Vazirani@valent.com
Winfield	Solutions Jay	Baldwin	 (319)	850-0973	 jtbaldwin@landolakes.com

Updated	1/28/16

ACRC	Member	Company	Contacts	for	Planning	and	Conducting	Minibulk	Recycling	Programs


